
This report provided free of charge by:
Alfradi Auto Sales LLC
1809 E 8th St
Jacksonville, FL 32206

(313) 208-1358

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/19/24 at 4:33:42 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

09/26/2022
Accident reported: moderate
damage with another motor
vehicle
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Front airbag deployed

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Branded Title: Junk

3  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

15  Detailed records available

13,193  Last reported odometer reading

2021 CHEVROLET BLAZER
LT
VIN: 3GNKBCRS2MS520960
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Alfradi Auto Sales LLC

-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/LHA8OAPwMCMmz03HN1zFIsIgjOeagL16SJprsPpr4rUjeiWF3luQd1NFFR4zDUtYqEGKLG2HGDqoqYiwPKo_G3Vv3kO1PQoNIAQngn_Z1JSSDycbEtF_0fLKyoEfgNdrDW47zytqRE436K1Hq9wnA3cpZs0toNK_SliulxK4PBTDz6lLedo1u4gS5RVjixBpSb4qpdN7bWfommSPML4Vy_Qr4dn2Xh8mlixvj_KUbSKHpFJIWrw6PD7xjPye9lmztoJCz1rtN6mFTNqUzRvBB7JXulTSABJtBMWZzQ1ciLUt5I2xcqJt7QxaKb0cFTCgnxdsBdvBxrlzU2tP3TXxqsHRgLBY9YJkjLnXpDKdE0eQKYBMszqCq22mkj0g_ZQBddjG1QnPshy_6WnFun3wt7A6.cfx


10/31/2022
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
Total Loss Reported: 10/31/2022.

Total Loss Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
Airbag deployment reported: 09/26/2022.

Airbag Deployment

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported. Accident reported: 09/26/2022.

Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.

Warranty Voided

Title History Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Alert!
Problem Found

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan

Estimated miles driven per year 10,223/yr

http://my.gm.com/recalls


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Lease
Vehicle

10,223 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/21/2020 2 Heidebreicht Chevrolet
Washington, MI
586-331-2529
heidebreicht.com/schedule
service.html

4.8 / 5.0
95 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/24/2020 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

11/25/2020 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macomb, MI

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

11/25/2020 5 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macomb, MI
Title #MI0007436363

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

04/30/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macomb, MI

Registration issued or renewed

05/28/2021 6,160 Heidebreicht Chevrolet
Washington, MI
586-331-2529
heidebreicht.com/schedule
service.html

4.8 / 5.0
95 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Last reported odometer reading 13,193

-

-

-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/ApD2l2OjXd0Cl0IjoKd_ZM6YtILXJf4tR7ane-jYSjeAGvuDtefV_x5FBfuSaaBbpDKBzgrtQ03RMl02sA1vz37MnkZSHyfyClB6vr_FcdxXLyzAaJ4JpTNG14STNBDm8Daw2Srhvxtt1YXUNXiZRpOQf1KdHf3-lPp5_mMyS9GQCAtwOGU_6RiH-f9cQSwTtdx2UvCuPxN2CvAglqqfXIcdA7VwXIYN7AfGoqgWmFLTHn23Vmwu5ExMwC8SXdEp9dQUsPrCHkrouzsbDt5DiNLHRxCyglpm_cltLD-BfqgzD1VCnnplp_w6hOM3iAJ5PVdVIL72JE_NjESTVQKa8GzeYVB6Ansi7-Zd1bIfhYWmaBZPBMv-2wmwTnCVGH3gy9vNcBiR9WJBLK7WnoIl-V0Vp_PfGqg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/WjQFHE2pFvH5-s_myKsXqlusrccM1V3K-A1BZ1byYfk2pcmGJyPPCtMPn3eck5wXmtysytEMXhquEgZsvNQTkoNj9CqlZHx2qKzqqCKRrr4iFxVBzsU9LLX8mXgyo5vF9LUTccC71AA6sEjDOPNqRTKgBzPbGI4h_tJyy9Lv0D2cSrMB_7hc4GXlWIU2T3DoQ5uY-mhcXmByuPKkf-47epBSFN7v8Xwz_EqvhpgTWty3XRHn0RyUjeTiYsDCvzpKoaKQyyE5F5gKvc5KocDBw-fcxfR7C1Oa8RysENnYcAfupt0MQBoPpA035c9Wgg2T_IMff6SLd_nQWsC6-vqP9coA54d8NXidiHWny8y9eFaSPaydPRe7p_B7fMatZvWcfuUQXKKHrp9YCe_dJzemGCsBGdUKIDw.cfx


03/10/2022 13,193 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Sterling Heights, MI
586-247-7370
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
171 Verified Reviews

198 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

05/04/2022 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macomb, MI

Registration issued or renewed

09/26/2022 Damage Report Accident reported: moderate damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to right front
Damage to front
Damage to rear
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Front airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

10/31/2022 Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified technician before you buy.
Learn More

10/31/2022 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued to insurance
company

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR



10/31/2022 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Howell, MI
Title #MI0015270024

Vehicle purchase reported
JUNK TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

11/29/2022 Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from
Newark, NJ and imported to
United Arab Emirates

09/19/2024 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with
Automatic Crash Response, Roadside
Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/19/24
at 4:33:42 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has
been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/19/24
at 4:33:42 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

-

-
-

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Junk Title
A Junk Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of its
pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. The majority of states use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not
road worthy and cannot be titled again. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value
or if the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take
possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an
insurance company's definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of
the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/19/24 4:33:42 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET BLAZER vehicle
(VIN: 3GNKBCRS2MS520960), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/19/24 at 5:33 AM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

